
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(社)日本顕微鏡学会　

  (流動資産)
  現金
  普通預金
      中央三井信託銀行本店
      三菱UFJ信託銀行上野支店
      みずほ銀行本郷支店
      三菱東京UFJ秋葉原支店(編集)
      三菱東京UFJ秋葉原支店
      三井住友銀行上野支店
      シンポジウム口座/三菱東京UFJ銀行高田馬場支店
      電顕大学口座/三菱東京UFJ銀行秋葉原支店
      内藤記念/郵便貯金　記号10190　番号47000181
      第67回講演会口座/三菱東京UFJ銀行高田馬場支店
      第67回講演会口座②/三菱東京UFJ銀行高田馬場支店
  普通預金支部
      関東支部口座/三井住友銀行浜松町支店
      関東支部講演会口座/三井住友銀行浜松町支店
      関西支部口座/三井住友銀行浜松町支店
      九州支部口座/三井住友銀行浜松町支店
      九州支部講演会口座/三井住友銀行浜松町支店
      北海道支部口座/三井住友銀行浜松町支店
      北海道支部講演会口座/三井住友銀行浜松町支店
  普通預金分科会、研究部会
      バイオメディカルニューマイクロスコープ分科会口座/三菱東京UFJ銀行秋葉原支店
      分析電子顕微鏡分科会口座/三菱東京UFJ秋葉原支店
      超分解能電子顕微鏡分科会口座/三菱東京UFJ銀行
      走査電子顕微鏡分科会口座/三菱東京UFJ銀行秋葉原支店
      走査型プローブ顕微鏡分科会口座/北國銀行辰口支店
      生体構造解析分科会口座/三菱東京UFJ銀行秋葉原支店
      デバイス解析分科会口座/三菱東京UFJ銀行秋葉原支店
      生体分子機能解析のための走査型プローブ顕微鏡手法研究部会口座/三菱東京UFJ銀行秋葉原支店
      微生物バイオイメージング研究部会口座/中国銀行川崎学園支店
      SEMの物理学研究部会口座/三菱東京UFJ銀行秋葉原支店
      マテリアル電子線トモグラフィ研究部会口座/三菱東京UFJ銀行秋葉原支店
      電顕技術開発若手研究部会口座/三菱東京UFJ銀行高田馬場支店
      環境制御型電子顕微鏡研究部会口座/三菱東京UFJ銀行高田馬場支店
  郵便振替
      郵便振替/高田馬場支店
      技術認定/高田馬場支店
      学術講演会/高田馬場支店
  未収会費
  未収金
  前払金
   流動資産合計
  (固定資産)
    基本財産
  定期預金
      定期預金(指定)/中央三井信託銀行本店
    特定資産
  国際会議関係預金/三菱UFJ信託銀行上野支店
  ＩＭＣ開催準備預金/三菱東京UFJ銀行秋葉原支店
  名簿刊行事業積立預金/三菱UFJ信託銀行
  学術振興積立預金/東京三菱UFJ銀行上野支店,普通預金/三菱東京UFJ銀行秋葉原支店、郵便振替/郵便振替

  70周年記念事業積立預金/三菱東京UFJ銀行秋葉原支店
    その他固定資産
  ソフトウェア
   固定資産合計

  (流動負債)
  未払金
  前受金
  前受会費
  預り金
   流動負債合計

1,946,580

1,728,358

科目

財産目録
平成23年 3月31日現在

金        額

515,144
585,120
62,278

294

617,920
12,542,960
3,251,165

2,706,249

110
1,000

1,010,500

70,000
1,697,181

732,669
2,013,662

91,735

71,869
46,184

79,287
2,309

876,962

152,142
96,158

60,509
24,371

642,035

394,051

321,976
45,150

1,383,675

9,685
15,025

89,375

10,000,000

5,187,630
1,661,080
2,622,050

10,000,000

107,000

904,500
2,861,950

140,803

25,548,187

39,995

59,497,182

126,511
126,511

10,000,000
49,370,671

5,525,595
1,676,000

582,500

13,900,000
8,800,000

7,824,090
     負債合計 7,824,090

3,500,000
22,370,671

800,000

     正味財産 77,221,279

     資産合計 85,045,369


